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Rank Competitor(s)
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Andra Serban

Ami Soga

Jane Meyer

Olivia Gonsalves
Ava Schriver

Alexa Kneblewski
Jazmine Desrochers
Abigail Mills
Madeline Atkinson
Alyssa Levasseur
Helena Roth

Sasha Hoque

Olivia Chung

Karsyn Crawforth
Julie Nolan-McCarthy
Sydney Ross

Club

Thornhill FSC

Toronto CS & CC
Sherwood Park FSC
Milton SC

Burlington Skating Centre
Sudbury SC

Skate Oakville

Preston FSC

Skate Oakville

Mariposa School of Skating
llderton SC

Dartmouth SC
Dufferin-Peel SC

Barrie SC

Dartmouth SC

Skate Oakville

Deborah Islam

Date:

20-Oct-2019

Section
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Octoberfest 2019

Allandale Rec Centre
Oct 17 to 20, 2019

Juvenile Women (U14)

Category Result Summary
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Points

28.98
28.91
26.14
25.14
24.45
22.70
22.43
22.08
21.43
21.34
19.87
17.01
14.75
13.93

Stephanie Lafleur Morin



